







WELCOME

At Capriotti & Company, a distinct Southern New Jersey Comprehensive Financial Services Firm, we're building great estates, one financial plan at a time.

CONTACT

{http://www.capriotti-co.com/contact}

{http://public.faulknermediagroup.com.s3.amazonaws.com/LPL/LPLResearch/Weekly_Market_Commentary.pdf}

LPL MARKET

COMMENTAREW the background of your financial professional on FINRA's Contact

{htta;//public_faulknermediagroup.com.\$558erGeech/Workercherk_Fivracts/LResearch/Weekly_Market_Commentary.pdf}

Office: 856-300-2191

803 New Rd Somers Point, NJ 08244

mike@capriotti-co.com {mailto:mike@capriottico.com}

Company/300171173468362}

{https://twitter.com/capriotti_mike}

(https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-capriotti-Copyright 2019 FMG Suite. cep®-1504788/}

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed [https://www.facebook.com/pages/Capriotti-and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA (www.finra.org {https://www.finra.org}) / SIPC (www.sipc.org {https://www.sipc.org}). LPL Financial registered representatives associated with this site may only discuss and/or transact securities business with residents of the following states: CO, FL, ME, MS, NC, NJ, OH, PA, RI, SC, TX & WA.

Investment advice offered through Capriotti & Company, a dba of Private Portfolios Partners LLC, a registered investment adviser and separate entity from LPL Financial. Private Portfolio Partners and Capriotti & Company are separate entities from LPL Financial

The CEP® (CERTIFIED ESTATE PLANNER™) is a trademark registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and solely owned by the National Institute of Certified Estate Planners, Inc. This certification mark is awarded to individuals who successfully complete the NICEP certification requirements and who also comply with annual maintenance requirements

Capriotti & Company is not registered as a broker/dealer.